U-TYPE®
Secondary Cleaner
Features and Benefits
•  Works with mechanical splices. The V-Blade works only on mechanical splices that are skived into the belt.
An F-Blade (polyurethane) is available for use on all types of Flexco splices. All blade types can be used on
vulcanized splices.
• Blade replacement made easy with removable plate. Simply release the blade tension, loosen the bolts on
the back of the cleaner pole, slide the worn blade out, insert the new blade and retighten the bolts. The job

U-Type® with V-Blade
(Tungsten Carbide)* and
UST Tensioner, Stainless Steel
BELT
WIDTH
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
BELT
WIDTH
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
450 UTV450 77297 450 UTV450-S/S 82707
600 UTV600 77298 600 UTV600-S/S 82708
750 UTV750 77299 750 UTV750-S/S 82709
900 UTV900 77300 900 UTV900-S/S 82710
1050 UTV1050 77301 1050 UTV1050-S/S 82711
1200 UTV1200 77302 1200 UTV1200-S/S 82712
1350 UTV1350 77303 1350 UTV1350-S/S 82713
1400 UTV1400 77304 1400 UTV1400-S/S 82714
1500 UTV1500 77305 1500 UTV1500-S/S 82715
1600 UTV1600 77306 1600 UTV1600-S/S 82716
1800 UTV1800 77307 1800 UTV1800-S/S 82717
2000 UTV2000 77308 2000 UTV2000-S/S 82718
2100 UTV2100 77309 2100 UTV2100-S/S 82719
2200 UTV2200 77310 2200 UTV2200-S/S 82720
2400 UTV2400 77411 2400 UTV2400-S/S 82721
2500 UTV2500 77412 2500 UTV2500-S/S 82722
U-Type® with V-Blade
(Tungsten Carbide)* and
J-Bolt Tensioner, Mild Steel
U-Type® with V-Blade
(Tungsten Carbide)* and
J-Bolt Tensioner, Stainless Steel
BELT
WIDTH
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
BELT
WIDTH
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
450 UTV450-J 77283 450 UTV450J-S/S 77259
600 UTV600-J 77284 600 UTV600J-S/S 77260
750 UTV750-J 77285 750 UTV750J-S/S 77261
900 UTV900-J 77286 900 UTV900J-S/S 77262
1050 UTV1050-J 77287 1050 UTV1050J-S/S 77263
1200 UTV1200-J 77288 1200 UTV1200J-S/S 77264
1350 UTV1350-J 77289 1350 UTV1350J-S/S 77265
1400 UTV1400-J 77290 1400 UTV1400J-S/S 77266
1500 UTV1500-J 77291 1500 UTV1500J-S/S 77267
1600 UTV1600-J 77292 1600 UTV1600J-S/S 77268
1800 UTV1800-J 77293 1800 UTV1800J-S/S 77269
2000 UTV2000-J 77294 2000 UTV2000J-S/S 77270
2100 UTV2100-J 77295 2100 UTV2100J-S/S 77271
2200 UTV2200-J 77296 2200 UTV2200J-S/S 77272
2400 UTV2400-J 77413 2400 UTV2400J-S/S 77417
2500 UTV2500-J 77414 2500 UTV2500J-S/S 77418
*NOTE: V-Blades (Tungsten
Carbide) can be used
on vulcanised belts and
mechanically spliced belts